Printed: 2024-05-13T02:11:27.773012Z[GMT] Ce nte rcru ISE.‘S
https://center.cruises
+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
Cruise Company

Croisi Europe
on the cruise ship

MS Camargue

All the must-see sites on the Rhone
between Lyon, Provence, and the
Camargue with a dinner at Paul
Bocuse's Abbaye de Collonges
Restaurant OFFERED (port-to-port
cruise)

Cruise ID : #30,881,657

Journey Start Date: Sun 14 Apr 2024
Journey End Date: Sat 20 Apr 2024
Count Nights: 6 nights

Short Cruise Program

PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Lyon
Sun 14 Apr 16:00
France
Lyon
Sun 14 Apr 16:00 17:00
France
Arles
Mon 15 Apr 14:00
France

Collonge-au-Mont-d'Or

Mon 15 Apr 19:30
France



https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

Arles
France

Avignon
France

Avignon
France

Viviers-lés-Montagnes
France

Viviers-lés-Montagnes
France

VOULTE-SUR-RHONE
France

VOULTE-SUR-RHONE
France

Ten-L'Hermitage
France

Ten-L'Hermitage
France

Vein
Austria

Vein
Austria

Collonge-au-Mont-d'Or
France

Tue 16 Apr

Tue 16 Apr

Tue 16 Apr

Tue 16 Apr

Wed 17 Apr

Wed 17 Apr

Wed 17 Apr

Wed 17 Apr

Thu 18 Apr

Thu 18 Apr

Thu 18 Apr

Thu 18 Apr

08:00

08:00

20:00

12:30

12:30

17:00

12:00

12:00

19:30

04:00

13:00

08:15

13:00

07:00

15:30



Collonge-au-Mont-d'Or
France

Lyon
France

VOULTE-SUR-RHONE
France

Lyon
France

Lyon
France
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Fri 19 Apr

Fri 19 Apr

Fri 19 Apr

Sat 20 Apr

Sat 20 Apr

08:30

07:00

19:00

09:00

09:00
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